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Danny Stults, Business Manager

Maintenance of Traffic

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications
A & A Safety Bill Luttmer (513) 943-6100 tomm(@aasafetyinc.com

A B A Traffic Control Adrian Hickman (833) 775-8798 ahickman@abatrafficcontrol.co

Airmarking Company Inc. Greg Lowe (574) 223-5817 greg@airmarking.com

CGR Carven Thomas (812) 327-1222 carven.thomas@cgrservicesin.com MBE

Elite Line Striping Vanessa York (812) 760-4378 alex@elitestripers.com

Gridlock Traffic Systems Sheryl Batliner (317) 541-2727 WBE
Highway Safety Services Inc. Mike Madrid (765) 474-1000 mike.madrid@hss-mmco.com DBE, MBE
Indiana Sign & Barricade Amy Zakutansky (317) 377-8000 azakutansky@indianasb.com DBE, WBE
Indiana Traffic Services Kathryn Ottesen (317) 891-8065 k.ottensen@live.com DBE, WBE
J B L Signals & Lighting Tanner Leibovitz (574) 855-2251 tannerl@jblsignalsandlighting.com DBE

K & S Markers Kara Johnson (765) 482-6184 kara@ksmarkers.com

Road Safe Traffic Margaret Bennett (815) 372-2300 mbennett@roadsafetraffic.com

Site Services Inc. Eric Devries (219) 924-9944 eric@siteservicesonline.net

State Barricading Inc. Mary Michalski (574) 287-2078 statebarricadel @aol.com DBE, WBE
Straight Line Striping David Letcher (574) 968-2028 dave@dblservicesinc.com

T & T Traffic Control Jacob Taylor (812) 201-7306 tt_traffic@yahoo.com

Three Rivers Barricade (3RB)  Becki Fredrick (260) 436-1611 beckifi@3riversbarricade.net DBE. WBE
Traffic Control Specialists Tracy Triska (574) 772-7001 tesinc@earthlink.net

Wright Traffic Control Luke Wright (724) 333-6372 lukew(@wrighttrafficcontrol.com
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